2014 WOMEN'S NEW YORK DIVISION SCHEDULE

Colgate University, Hamilton, N.Y.
Saturday, February 22, 2014

Noon New York University
1:15 Colgate University
2:30 Columbia University
3:45 Colgate University
5:00 Syracuse University
6:15 New York University

Sunday, February 23, 2014

9:00 Columbia University
10:15 Colgate University
11:30 New York University
12:45 Colgate University

Syracuse University, Syracuse, N.Y.
Friday, February 28, 2014

7:15 Syracuse University
9:45 Syracuse University

Saturday, March 1, 2014

9:00 Cornell University
10:15 Colgate University
11:30 Syracuse University
12:45 Colgate University

2:00 Syracuse University

3:15 Colgate University

4:30 New York University

New York University, New York, N.Y.
Wednesday, April 2, 2014
TBA New York University

New York Division Championship
Columbia University, New York, N.Y.

Teams are divided into brackets based on their won/loss records during the season:

Bracket A

1st Seed -
Cornell University

4th Seed -
Colgate University

5th Seed -

Syracuse University

Saturday, April 12, 2014

12:30 1st Seed -
Cornell University
3:00 4th Seed -

Colgate University

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Cornell University
Syracuse University
Cornell University
New York University
Cornell University
Columbia University

Syracuse University
Cornell University
Syracuse University
Columbia University

Cornell University
Colgate University

Columbia University
New York University
Columbia University
Cornell University
New York University
Columbia University
Cornell University

Columbia University

Bracket B
2nd Seed -
Columbia University
3rd Seed -
New York University

5th Seed -
Syracuse University

5th Seed -
Syracuse University

7-8
6-2
9-6
8-6
4-14
9-15

12-8
4-11
12-3
8-8 Tie

7-9
4-10

13-8
2-6
8-9
6-7

6-11

8-10
5-1

15-9

Game No.
1 13-6

2 12-11



4:15

5:30

6:45

8:00

2nd Seed -
Columbia University
1st Seed -
Cornell University
Loser Game 3 -
Columbia University
Winner Game 3 -
New York University

Sunday, April 13, 2014

12:30

1:45

3:00

Winner Game 5 -
Columbia University
1st in Bracket A -
Colgate University
Loser Game 7 -
Cornell University

VS. 3rd Seed -
New York University
VS. 4th Seed -
Colgate University
VS. 3rd in Bracket A -
Syracuse University
VS. 2nd in Bracket A -

Cornell University

VS. Loser Game 6 -
Cornell University
VS. Winner Game 6 -
New York University
VS. Loser Game 5 -

Syracuse University

Game No.
Third Place

First Place

Fourth Place

5-7

7-12

14-11

11-2

13-10

2-8

12-7

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is
listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed .

Regular Season

Win ILoss |Tie | Points IWITF

| |

| Final Place | Regular Season | Team |

| 1 | 3 | New York University ' 5 | 3 | o | 10
| 2 | 4 | Colgate University | 3 | 4 | 1 | 7
| 3 | 2 | Columbia University s | 2 |1 | 11
| 4 | 1 | Cornell University | 6 | 2 | 0 | 12
| 5 | 5 | Syracuse University I 0 I 8 | 0 | 0

| Final
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