2014 WOMEN'S NEW YORK DIVISION SCHEDULE

Colgate University, Hamilton, N.Y.

-	sity, Hamilton, N.Y.				
Saturday, Febr			Carra III Hairra naita		7.0
Noon	New York University	VS.	Cornell University		7-8
1:15	Colgate University	VS.	Syracuse University		6-2
2:30	Columbia University	VS.	Cornell University		9-6
3:45	Colgate University	VS.	New York University		8-6
5:00	Syracuse University	VS.	Cornell University		4-14
6:15	New York University	VS.	Columbia University		9-15
Sunday, Februa					
9:00	Columbia University	VS.	Syracuse University		12-8
10:15	Colgate University	vs.	Cornell University		4-11
11:30	New York University	vs.	Syracuse University		12-3
12:45	Colgate University	VS.	Columbia University		8-8 Tie
Syracuse Unive	ersity, Syracuse, N.Y.				
Friday, Februai	ry 28, 2014				
7:15	Syracuse University	VS.	Cornell University		7-9
9:45	Syracuse University	VS.	Colgate University		4-10
Saturday, Marc	:h 1, 2014				
9:00	Cornell University	VS.	Columbia University		13-8
10:15	Colgate University	VS.	New York University		2-6
11:30	Syracuse University	VS.	Columbia University		8-9
12:45	Colgate University	vs.	Cornell University		6-7
2:00	Syracuse University	vs.	New York University		6-11
3:15	Colgate University	vs.	Columbia University		8-10
4:30	New York University	vs.	Cornell University		5-1
New York Univ	ersity, New York, N.Y.				
Wednesday, Ap					
ТВА	New York University	VS.	Columbia University		15-9
New York Divis	sion Championship				
	ersity, New York, N.Y.				
		their won	/loss records during the seas	son:	
reams are are.	Bracket A	r chien won	Bracket B	,0,,,	
	1st Seed -		2nd Seed -		
	Cornell University		Columbia University		
	4th Seed -		3rd Seed -		
	Colgate University		New York University		
	5th Seed -				
	Syracuse University				
Saturday, April	12, 2014			Game No.	
12:30	1st Seed -	VS.	5th Seed -	1	13-6
2-00	Cornell University		Syracuse University	3	10.11
3:00	4th Seed - Colgate University	VS.	5th Seed -	2	12-11
	Colgate University		Syracuse University		

4:15	2nd Seed -	VS.	3rd Seed -	3	5-7
	Columbia University		New York University		
5:30	1st Seed -	VS.	4th Seed -	4	7-12
	Cornell University		Colgate University		
6:45	Loser Game 3 -	VS.	3rd in Bracket A -	5	14-11
	Columbia University		Syracuse University		
8:00	Winner Game 3 -	VS.	2nd in Bracket A -	6	11-2
	New York University		Cornell University		
Sunday, April	13, 2014			Game No.	
12:30	Winner Game 5 -	VS.	Loser Game 6 -	Third Place	13-10
	Columbia University		Cornell University		
1:45	1st in Bracket A -	VS.	Winner Game 6 -	First Place	2-8
	Colgate University		New York University		
3:00	Loser Game 7 -	VS.	Loser Game 5 -	Fourth Place	12-7
	Cornell University		Syracuse University		

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed .

				Regular Season			Final		
Final Place	Regular Season	Team	Win	Loss	Tie	Points	W	L	T
1	3	New York University	5	3	0	10	8	3	0
2	4	Colgate University	3	4	1	7	5	5	1
3	2	Columbia University	5	2	1	11	7	3	1
4	1	Cornell University	6	2	0	12	8	5	0
5	5	Syracuse University	0	8	0	0	0	12	0